
7/12/2017 

ANN ARBOR AIRPORT ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
 

Membership Roster 
 
 
Peter Greenfield, Chair     Greg Farris, Vice-Chair 
3682 Tanglewood Court      112 S. Revena Blvd. 
Ann Arbor, MI  48105      Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
petermgreenfield@gmail.com     greg.t.farris@gmail.com 
Home:  734-662-0115      Home:  734-546-1202  
Term Expires:  May 31, 2019     Term Expires:  May 31, 2020 
 
David Canter       Michael Castle  
23 Harvard Place      1945 Independence Blvd. 
Ann Arbor, MI  48104      Ann Arbor, MI  48104 
adcanter@gmail.com      lesvoyageurs5@gmail.com 
Home: 734-222-6266      Home:  734-330-0218 
Term Expires:  May 31, 2020     Term Expires:  May 31, 2018 
 
 
Theresa Whiting      Robert Lyons, Jr   
3276 Alpine Drive      2118 Yorktown Drive 
Ann Arbor, MI  48108      Ann Arbor, MI  48105 
theresa.whiting@gmail.com      boblyons@umich.edu 
Home:  269-986-2468      Home:  734-663-1174 
Term Expires:  May 31, 2017     Term Expires:  May 31, 2018 
 
          
Melanie McNicholas 
405 Eberwhite Blvd. 
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
mcnichom9@me.com 
Home:  734-645-4972 
Term Expires:  May 31, 2019          
 
 
 

Ex-officio Non-voting Members 
 

Pittsfield Township Representative    Lodi Township Representative 
Matthew Harshberger      Jan Godek 
6227 W. Michigan Avenue     3755 Pleasant Lake Road 
Ann Arbor, MI  48108      Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
harshbergerm@pittsfield-mi.gov     Assessor-lodi@twp-lodi.org  
Work:  734-822-4911      Work: 734-665-7583 
 
Airport Manager 
Matthew Kulhanek 
801 Airport Drive 
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 
mjkulhanek@a2gov.org 
Work:  734-794-6312 
Cell:    734-972-9112 
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